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DTU Board Education #7 – spring 2024

Location Module Day Date Time Activity
DTU Lyngby 1 Monday 04-03-24 8-18 Leadership & Board Work*
DTU Lyngby 2 Tuesday 05-03-24 8-18 The start-up journey & corporate versus startup
DTU Lyngby 3 Monday 18-03-24 8-18 Go-to-market strategies
DTU Lyngby 4 Tuesday 19-03-24 8-18 Financials & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 5 Tuesday 02-04-24 8-21 Funding, ROI, and exits
DTU Lyngby 6 Wednesday 03-04-24 8-18 Legal responsibilities & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 7 Monday 15-04-24 8-18 Leading growth in scaleups and SMEs'
DTU Lyngby 8 Tuesday 16-04-24 8-18 Sustainability & shareholder collaboration & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 9 Monday 29-04-24 8-18 Radical growth
DTU Lyngby 8 Tuesday 30-04-24 8-18 Crisis management & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 11 Monday 06-05-24 8-18 Getting board positions
DTU Skylab 373 12 Tuesday 07-05-24 8-12 X-Tech Funding Day and Board Meeting
Online 13 Tuesday 14-05-24 17-19 Opportunity, risk & ethics in radical innovation
DTU Skylab 373 Optional Thursday 16-05-24 8-18 Startup Day
DTU Skylab 373 14 Wednesday 22-05-24 8-18 Case and exam preparation
DTU Lyngby 15 Monday 28-05-24 8-19 Assessment & graduation
DTU Lyngby Thursday 30-05-24 14-21 Board Party

01/04-01/06 Individual mentor sessions
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